 Copyright © 2024 Opti-Luxx Inc. All rights reserved.
(616) 379-4142
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION OPTI-LUXX.COM PRODUCT PAGE
100BC0008
2500 SERIES (BRISTOL) LOW PROFILE
BEACON AMBER/AMBER (MAGNET
MOUNT, CIGARETTE LIGHTER PLUG)
100BC0009
2500 SERIES (BRISTOL) LOW PROFILE
BEACON CLEAR/AMBER (MAGNET
MOUNT, CIGARETTE LIGHTER PLUG)
THIS GO-ANYWHERE MAGNET MOUNT BEACON
IS OUR FEATURED LIGHTING PRODUCT FOR JUNE 2024!
Need a light that goes wherever you go and demands visual attention? Look no
further than the 2500 Series Bristol low-profile beacon.
Special June Offer: Throughout the month of June, we're offering a significant
discount on two versions of this product for all orders placed:
100BC0008 — AMBER LENS + AMBER LEDs
100BC0009 — CLEAR LENS + AMBER LEDs
Don't miss out on this opportunity to upgrade your equipment with our top-of-the-
line beacons at an unbeatable price!
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Height: 1.9"
• Diameter: 4.8"
• Magnet Mount
• Cigarette Lighter Plug
• 11 Flash Patterns
• LED Count: 48
• SAE Class 1 Certified
• 3 year warranty
QUICK-ATTACH
MAGNET MOUNT
11 FLASH
PATTERNS!
For any questions or to place
an order, please contact your
Opti-Luxx sales representative, or
contact us at:
Email: sales@opti-luxx.com
Call: (616) 379-4142
HOW TO ORDER
 Copyright © 2024 Opti-Luxx Inc. All rights reserved.
(616) 379-4142
THIS GO-ANYWHERE MAGNET MOUNT BEACON
IS OUR FEATURED LIGHTING PRODUCT FOR JUNE 2024!
Need a light that goes wherever you go and demands visual attention? Look no
further than the 2500 Series Bristol low-profile beacon.
Special June Offer: Throughout the month of June, we're offering a significant
discount on two versions of this product for all orders placed:
100BC0008 — AMBER LENS + AMBER LEDs
100BC0009 — CLEAR LENS + AMBER LEDs
Don't miss out on this opportunity to upgrade your equipment with our
top-of-the-line beacons at an unbeatable price!
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Height: 1.9"
• Diameter: 4.8"
• Magnet Mount
• Cigarette Lighter Plug
• 11 Flash Patterns
• LED Count: 48
• SAE Class 1 Certified
• 3 year warranty
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION OPTI-LUXX.COM PRODUCT PAGE
100BC0008
2500 SERIES (BRISTOL) LOW PROFILE
BEACON AMBER/AMBER (MAGNET
MOUNT, CIGARETTE LIGHTER PLUG)
100BC0009
2500 SERIES (BRISTOL) LOW PROFILE
BEACON CLEAR/AMBER (MAGNET
MOUNT, CIGARETTE LIGHTER PLUG)
QUICK-ATTACH
MAGNET MOUNT
11 FLASH
PATTERNS!
Dakota Hillman
Regional Sales Manager
Email: dakotah@opti-luxx.com
Phone: (616) 379-4173
CALL OR EMAIL TO ORDER:
 Copyright © 2024 Opti-Luxx Inc. All rights reserved.
(616) 379-4142
THIS GO-ANYWHERE MAGNET MOUNT BEACON
IS OUR FEATURED LIGHTING PRODUCT FOR JUNE 2024!
Need a light that goes wherever you go and demands visual attention? Look no
further than the 2500 Series Bristol low-profile beacon.
Special June Offer: Throughout the month of June, we're offering a significant
discount on two versions of this product for all orders placed:
100BC0008 — AMBER LENS + AMBER LEDs
100BC0009 — CLEAR LENS + AMBER LEDs
Don't miss out on this opportunity to upgrade your equipment with our
top-of-the-line beacons at an unbeatable price!
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Height: 1.9"
• Diameter: 4.8"
• Magnet Mount
• Cigarette Lighter Plug
• 11 Flash Patterns
• LED Count: 48
• SAE Class 1 Certified
• 3 year warranty
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION OPTI-LUXX.COM PRODUCT PAGE
100BC0008
2500 SERIES (BRISTOL) LOW PROFILE
BEACON AMBER/AMBER (MAGNET
MOUNT, CIGARETTE LIGHTER PLUG)
100BC0009
2500 SERIES (BRISTOL) LOW PROFILE
BEACON CLEAR/AMBER (MAGNET
MOUNT, CIGARETTE LIGHTER PLUG)
QUICK-ATTACH
MAGNET MOUNT
11 FLASH
PATTERNS!
Jan Palmer
Inside Sales Representative
Email: janp@opti-luxx.com
Phone: (616) 379-4153
CALL OR EMAIL TO ORDER: